ALBANY COUNTY, WYOMING
Jul-21

Pursuant to W.S. § 18-3-516(b)(i), the Board of County Commissioners shall publish the name, position and current gross
annual salary of each full-time employee and each elected official. These salaries do not include any fringe benefits such
as health insurance costs, life insurance benefits and pension plans. Any overtime that was paid to the employee during
the prior fiscal year (July 2019 — June 2020) is also listed.

COUNTY COMMISSIONERS Current Base Overtime

PETE GOSAR COMMISSIONER CHAIRPERSON $ 30,000.00
SUSAN IBARRA COMMISSIONER $ 30,000.00
HEBER RICHARDSON COMMISSIONER $ 30,000.00
BUILDING & GROUNDS

LEROY TORRES MAINTENANCE SUPERINTENDENT $ 60,863.00
COUNTY CLERK

JACQUELINE R. GONZALES CLERK $ 85,000.00
KAYLA WHITE CHIEF DEPUTY CLERK $ 67,200.00
LAURINE AGUIRRES OFFICE MANAGER $ 58,200.00
GENA MUNARI REAL ESTATE RECORDING SUPER $ 57,600.00
CAMY WILLEMS ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT $ 55,500.00
FABIOLA GONZALES ASSISTANT CLERK 11l $ 48,000.00
DOROTHY BINKERD ASSISTANT CLERK Il $ 47,400.00
STACEY HARVEY ELECTION CLERK I $ 48,600.00
AMANDA RODRIGUEZ PAYROLL MANAGER $ 63,000.00
ROBIN GUFFEY ASSISTANT CLERK | $ 34,200.00
JESSICA BURTON ASSISTANT CLERK | $ 32,100.00
COTY JOHNSON ASSISTANT CLERK | $ 30,600.00
SALVATORE FORMISANO ASSISTANT CLERK | $ 30,000.00
GRANTS

BAILEY QUICK GRANTS SPECIALIST $ 48,762.00



IT

ADAM

DAVID

BENJAMIN

HUMAN RESOURCES

CHRISTINA LEWIS
COUNTY TREASURER

TRACY FLETCHER
SUNNY MADDEN
LINDSEY WHITE
BRIANNA SUMMERHAYS
LAUREN FOSSEN
MIKAYLA STOCKS
GENESIS SCHELL
KAMERON SLATON
COUNTY ASSESSOR

GRANT C. SHOWACRE
CHELSIE MATHEWS
KAREN BOWMAN
BRANDACE PROULX
MARCY LOE

HALLIE WACKER
NICHOLAS ROBINSON
MICHAELA SMITH
LINDSAY REEVE
COUNTY SHERIFF

AARON APPELHANS
CHRISTOPHER ASHWORTH

WALES

HARRIS

STAAB

IT DIRECTOR

IT PROJECT MANAGER

SYSTEM ADMINISTRATOR

HUMAN RESOURCES DIRECTOR

TREASURER

CHIEF DEPUTY TREASURER

ACCOUNTING CLERK

ASSISTANT TREASURER |

ASSISTANT TREASURER |

ASSISTANT TREASURER |

ASSISTANT TREASURER |

ASSISTANT TREASURER |

ASSESSOR

CHIEF DEPUTY ASSESSOR

GIS ANALYST

PROPERTY SPECIALIST Il

PROPERTY SPECIALIST

FIELD APPRAISER 11l

FIELD APPRAISER

FIELD APPRAISER

PROPERTY SPECIALST

SHERIFF

DETENTION DEPUTY
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85,000.00
70,058.00

68,564.00

85,000.00

85,000.00
52,800.00
40,800.00
34,800.00
33,600.00
30,000.00
30,000.00

30,000.00

85,000.00
67,800.00
60,900.00
42,300.00
35,400.00
42,900.00
33,600.00
30,000.00

34,500.00

85,000.00

50,500.00 $

631.54



DEKODA
JOHN
MICHELLE
RHIANNA
BRENDON
ADAM
JOSHUA
CHANDA
MATTHEW
YESENIA
JAMES
AARON
ZEBULON
JAMES
NATHAN
REBECCA
NATHANIEL
JEREMY
CARLEE
RAQUEL
REBECKA
KEVIN
NICHOLAS
JEFFREY
TIMOTHY
WILLIAM
GUY

DAMIAN

BARNETT

BEESTON

BLAIR

BUTLER DE OLIVEIRA

CURTIS

DEAN

DEBREE

DOUGHERTY

FERGUSON

FLOREZ

FOERSTER

GALLEGOS

GLADNEY

HANOVER

HAYES

HAYES

HILL

HUSTON

HUTCHINSON

KOPECK

LUBBERS

LUNDAHL

MCGLOCKLIN

MCKINNEY

MENDOZA

MEYER

MORROW

OLAVESON

DETENTION DEPUTY

PATROL LIEUTENANT

COOK

ASSISTANT OFFICE MANAGER

PATROL DEPUTY

DETENTION DEPUTY

ADMINISTRATIVE LIEUTENANT

DETENTION DEPUTY

DETENTION SERGEANT

DETENTION DEPUTY

COOK

PATROL DEPUTY

PATROL DEPUTY

DETENTION DEPUTY

DETENTION DEPUTY

OFFICE MANAGER

DETENTION DEPUTY

PATROL SERGEANT

DETENTION DEPUTY

DETENTION DEPUTY

PATROL DEPUTY

PATROL DEPUTY

PATROL SERGEANT

PATROL SERGEANT

DETENTION DEPUTY

DETECTIVE SERGEANT

PATROL DEPUTY

DETENTION DEPUTY
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50,500.00
74,200.00
31,199.40
45,000.00
56,383.42
53,906.77
80,900.00
50,000.00
61,500.00
50,000.00
31,199.40
55,284.26
52,330.20
50,000.00
50,500.00
48,000.00
50,000.00
62,100.00
50,500.00
50,000.00
51,005.00
55,284.26
61,800.00
62,400.00
50,500.00
69,900.00
55,284.26

50,000.00

LT - B < S - N - BN - S

6,121.90
2,630.93

483.00

9,065.97
1,161.14

233.37

3,151.94

336.00
8,297.11
6,248.39
2,034.05
3,481.99

91.73
4,068.89
11,430.21

1,974.26

7,732.07
5,373.33
6,394.41
5,953.96
4,250.05

831.75

8,953.15



DARAN
EUGENE
MICHELLE
NICHOLAS
JAY

RICKY
DREW
ADAM
DOMINIQUE
KODY
MARY JO
TIMOTHY
NICOLE
ERIC

EDWARD

VACANT POSITIONS

COUNTY ATTORNEY

E KURT

TY

JOEL

JENNIFER

HALEY

SAUNDRA

TY'LENE

LAURA

VACANT

OLAVESON

OLSON

PERUE

PETER

PEYTON

PULS

SEIDL

SHEETS

SMITH

SMITH

SMITH

TAYLOR

TRAMPE

VIGIL

VON HOENE

BRITZIUS

PETERSON

DEFEBAUGH

CURRAN

RICHARDS

CHAVEZ

JACKSON

CUNDY

CRIME VICTIM WITNESS

BECKY

FARLEY

PATROL DEPUTY

DETENTION MAINTENANCE

EVIDENCE CUSTODIAN

DETENTION DEPUTY

PATROL SERGEANT

DETENTION SERGEANT

PATROL DEPUTY

PATROL DEPUTY

COOK

DETENTION DEPUTY

COOK

DETENTION DEPUTY

DETENTION LIEUTENANT

DETENTION SERGEANT

DETENTION DEPUTY

DETENTION DEPUTY

COUNTY & PROSECUTING ATTORNEY

DEPUTY ATTORNEY

DEPUTY ATTORNEY

DEPUTY ATTORNEY

DEPUTY ATTORNEY

LEGAL ASSISTANT

LEGAL ASSISTANT

LEGAL ASSISTANT

DISCOVERY ASSISTANT

VICTIM WITNESS ATTORNEY
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52,850.50
46,000.00
30,000.00
50,000.00
61,800.00
62,100.00
51,515.05
51,005.00
31,199.40
51,005.00
31,199.40
59,528.93
73,899.96
62,700.00
50,500.00

50,000.00

95,000.00
75,000.00
73,000.00
72,500.00
55,000.00
55,300.00
52,000.00

49,000.00

85,000.00

$
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10,946.49

326.27
4,647.72
7,796.43
1,136.58
6,749.70

4,713.99

3,817.56

165.75
2,657.80
5,660.01
5,951.05

3,248.21



FAWN JOHNSON

KAROLYN HACKBARTH
GRACE RIEDESEL
COUNTY PLANNER

DAVID GERTSCH
JOSEPH WILMES
JOREY UNVERZAGT
JENNA STRAIN
COUNTY CORONER

JENNIFER GRAHAM

COOPERATIVE EXTENSION

SARAH GONZALEZ

COUNTY CLERK OF DISTRICT COURT

STACY LAM
MICHELLE TRABING
CATHERINE ROYBAL
DWAIN STREETER
DARCI BOYD
BRANDY THOMAS

VICTIM WITNESS COORDINATOR

VICTIM WITNESS COORDINATOR

VICTIM WITNESS COORDINATOR

PLANNING DIRECTOR
ASSISTANT PLANNER
ADDRESS COORDINATOR
OFFICE MANAGER

CORONER

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT

CLERK OF DISTRICT COURT
CHIEF DEPUTY

OFFICE MANAGER

DEPUTY II

DEPUTY |

DEPUTY |

COURT SUPERVISED TREATMENT PROGRAM

REBECCA PIERSCH
CLAIRE FLAHERTY
JACOB FOURMAN

COUNTY ROAD & BRIDGE

JAMES FISHER
JOHN A. LEAZENBY
RANDY DERR
RAMON SANDOVAL
EUGENE BUDNICK
RONNY NEWKIRK

COURT SUPERVISED TREATMENT
CASE MANGER
CASE MANGER

SUPERINTENDENT
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR IlI
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR IlI
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR I
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR I
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR |

L2 - A R . B - L2 - - A

@ B B B B B

55,000.00
45,000.00

39,000.00

85,000.00
48,547.00
38,000.00

34,439.96

45,000.00

32,500.00

85,000.00
62,700.00
61,800.00
45,570.00
38,600.00

31,800.00

75,000.00
57,000.00

45,000.00

85,000.00
53,664.12
49,900.32
45,217.44
44,660.40

43,932.00



MELVIN LILE EQUIPMENT OPERATOR | $ 39,200.08
BILL WAGGONER MECHANIC $ 49,436.88
KENNETH SHURTER EQUIPMENT OPERATOR | $ 42,400.00
CINDY SPEISER ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT $ 38,500.00
COUNTY PUBLIC HEALTH

JILL WEAVER OFFICE MANAGER $ 42,400.00
JOHNNA FRENCH MCH/TANF NURSE $ 60,600.00
KIMBERLY MATURI MCH/TANF NURSE $ 52,134.00
WILLIAM PESKA PHRC COORDINATOR $ 59,855.76
SUSAN LAWLER PREVENTION SPECIALIST $ 47,000.00
KAILYN COOK PREVENTION SPECIALIST $ 47,000.00
wIC

KRISTIN RUSSELL WIC SUPERVISOR $ 47,989.76
BEVERLY MEDINA WIC TECHNICIAN $ 31,649.28
COUNTY EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT

ANDREW HALSEY EMA COORDINATOR $ 55,000.00

PUBLISH August 28, 2021
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