ALBANY COUNTY, WYOMING

Jul-21

Pursuant to W.S. § 18-3-516(b)(i), the Board of County Commissioners shall publish the name, position and current gross annual salary of each full-time employee and each elected official. These salaries do not include any fringe benefits such as health insurance costs, life insurance benefits and pension plans. Any overtime that was paid to the employee during the prior fiscal year (July 2019 – June 2020) is also listed.

COUNTY COMMISSION	Current Base Overtime		
PETE	GOSAR	COMMISSIONER CHAIRPERSON	\$ 30,000.00
SUSAN	IBARRA	COMMISSIONER	\$ 30,000.00
HEBER	RICHARDSON	COMMISSIONER	\$ 30,000.00
BUILDING & GROUN	DS		
LEROY	TORRES	MAINTENANCE SUPERINTENDENT	\$ 60,863.00
COUNTY CLERK			
JACQUELINE R.	GONZALES	CLERK	\$ 85,000.00
KAYLA	WHITE	CHIEF DEPUTY CLERK	\$ 67,200.00
LAURINE	AGUIRRES	OFFICE MANAGER	\$ 58,200.00
GENA	MUNARI	REAL ESTATE RECORDING SUPER	\$ 57,600.00
CAMY	WILLEMS	ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT	\$ 55,500.00
FABIOLA	GONZALES	ASSISTANT CLERK III	\$ 48,000.00
DOROTHY	BINKERD	ASSISTANT CLERK III	\$ 47,400.00
STACEY	HARVEY	ELECTION CLERK III	\$ 48,600.00
AMANDA	RODRIGUEZ	PAYROLL MANAGER	\$ 63,000.00
ROBIN	GUFFEY	ASSISTANT CLERK I	\$ 34,200.00
JESSICA	BURTON	ASSISTANT CLERK I	\$ 32,100.00
COTY	JOHNSON	ASSISTANT CLERK I	\$ 30,600.00
SALVATORE	FORMISANO	ASSISTANT CLERK I	\$ 30,000.00
GRANTS			
BAILEY	QUICK	GRANTS SPECIALIST	\$ 48,762.00

ADAM	WALES	IT DIRECTOR	\$ 85,000.00
DAVID	HARRIS	IT PROJECT MANAGER	\$ 70,058.00
BENJAMIN	STAAB	SYSTEM ADMINISTRATOR	\$ 68,564.00
HUMAN RESOURCES	s		
CHRISTINA	LEWIS	HUMAN RESOURCES DIRECTOR	\$ 85,000.00
COUNTY TREASURE	R		
TRACY	FLETCHER	TREASURER	\$ 85,000.00
SUNNY	MADDEN	CHIEF DEPUTY TREASURER	\$ 52,800.00
LINDSEY	WHITE	ACCOUNTING CLERK	\$ 40,800.00
BRIANNA	SUMMERHAYS	ASSISTANT TREASURER I	\$ 34,800.00
LAUREN	FOSSEN	ASSISTANT TREASURER I	\$ 33,600.00
MIKAYLA	STOCKS	ASSISTANT TREASURER I	\$ 30,000.00
GENESIS	SCHELL	ASSISTANT TREASURER I	\$ 30,000.00
KAMERON	SLATON	ASSISTANT TREASURER I	\$ 30,000.00
COUNTY ASSESSOR	t		
GRANT C.	SHOWACRE	ASSESSOR	\$ 85,000.00
CHELSIE	MATHEWS	CHIEF DEPUTY ASSESSOR	\$ 67,800.00
KAREN	BOWMAN	GIS ANALYST	\$ 60,900.00
BRANDACE	PROULX	PROPERTY SPECIALIST II	\$ 42,300.00
MARCY	LOE	PROPERTY SPECIALIST	\$ 35,400.00
HALLIE	WACKER	FIELD APPRAISER III	\$ 42,900.00
NICHOLAS	ROBINSON	FIELD APPRAISER	\$ 33,600.00
MICHAELA	SMITH	FIELD APPRAISER	\$ 30,000.00
LINDSAY	REEVE	PROPERTY SPECIALST	\$ 34,500.00
COUNTY SHERIFF			
AARON	APPELHANS	SHERIFF	\$ 85,000.00
CHRISTOPHER	ASHWORTH	DETENTION DEPUTY	\$ 50,500.00 \$ 631.54

DEKODA	DADNETT	DETENTION DEDUTY	Φ	F0 F00 00	Φ	0.404.00
DEKODA	BARNETT	DETENTION DEPUTY		50,500.00		6,121.90
JOHN	BEESTON	PATROL LIEUTENANT	\$	74,200.00	\$	2,630.93
MICHELLE	BLAIR	СООК	\$	31,199.40	\$	483.00
RHIANNA	BUTLER DE OLIVEIRA	ASSISTANT OFFICE MANAGER	\$	45,000.00		
BRENDON	CURTIS	PATROL DEPUTY	\$	56,383.42	\$	9,065.97
ADAM	DEAN	DETENTION DEPUTY	\$	53,906.77	\$	1,161.14
JOSHUA	DEBREE	ADMINISTRATIVE LIEUTENANT	\$	80,900.00	\$	233.37
CHANDA	DOUGHERTY	DETENTION DEPUTY	\$	50,000.00		
MATTHEW	FERGUSON	DETENTION SERGEANT	\$	61,500.00	\$	3,151.94
YESENIA	FLOREZ	DETENTION DEPUTY	\$	50,000.00		
JAMES	FOERSTER	СООК	\$	31,199.40	\$	336.00
AARON	GALLEGOS	PATROL DEPUTY	\$	55,284.26	\$	8,297.11
ZEBULON	GLADNEY	PATROL DEPUTY	\$	52,330.20	\$	6,248.39
JAMES	HANOVER	DETENTION DEPUTY	\$	50,000.00	\$	2,034.05
NATHAN	HAYES	DETENTION DEPUTY	\$	50,500.00	\$	3,481.99
REBECCA	HAYES	OFFICE MANAGER	\$	48,000.00	\$	91.73
NATHANIEL	HILL	DETENTION DEPUTY	\$	50,000.00	\$	4,068.89
JEREMY	HUSTON	PATROL SERGEANT	\$	62,100.00	\$	11,430.21
CARLEE	HUTCHINSON	DETENTION DEPUTY	\$	50,500.00	\$	1,974.26
RAQUEL	KOPECK	DETENTION DEPUTY	\$	50,000.00		
REBECKA	LUBBERS	PATROL DEPUTY	\$	51,005.00	\$	7,732.07
KEVIN	LUNDAHL	PATROL DEPUTY	\$	55,284.26	\$	5,373.33
NICHOLAS	MCGLOCKLIN	PATROL SERGEANT	\$	61,800.00	\$	6,394.41
JEFFREY	MCKINNEY	PATROL SERGEANT	\$	62,400.00	\$	5,953.96
TIMOTHY	MENDOZA	DETENTION DEPUTY	\$	50,500.00	\$	4,250.05
WILLIAM	MEYER	DETECTIVE SERGEANT	\$	69,900.00	\$	831.75
GUY	MORROW	PATROL DEPUTY	\$	55,284.26	\$	8,953.15
DAMIAN	OLAVESON	DETENTION DEPUTY	\$	50,000.00		

DARAN	OLAVESON	PATROL DEPUTY	\$ 52,850.50	\$ 10,946.49
EUGENE	OLSON	DETENTION MAINTENANCE	\$ 46,000.00	
MICHELLE	PERUE	EVIDENCE CUSTODIAN	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 326.27
NICHOLAS	PETER	DETENTION DEPUTY	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 4,647.72
JAY	PEYTON	PATROL SERGEANT	\$ 61,800.00	\$ 7,796.43
RICKY	PULS	DETENTION SERGEANT	\$ 62,100.00	\$ 1,136.58
DREW	SEIDL	PATROL DEPUTY	\$ 51,515.05	\$ 6,749.70
ADAM	SHEETS	PATROL DEPUTY	\$ 51,005.00	\$ 4,713.99
DOMINIQUE	SMITH	COOK	\$ 31,199.40	
KODY	SMITH	DETENTION DEPUTY	\$ 51,005.00	\$ 3,817.56
MARY JO	SMITH	COOK	\$ 31,199.40	\$ 165.75
TIMOTHY	TAYLOR	DETENTION DEPUTY	\$ 59,528.93	\$ 2,657.80
NICOLE	TRAMPE	DETENTION LIEUTENANT	\$ 73,899.96	\$ 5,660.01
ERIC	VIGIL	DETENTION SERGEANT	\$ 62,700.00	\$ 5,951.05
EDWARD	VON HOENE	DETENTION DEPUTY	\$ 50,500.00	\$ 3,248.21
VACANT POSITIONS		DETENTION DEPUTY	\$ 50,000.00	
COUNTY ATTORNEY	•			
E KURT	BRITZIUS	COUNTY & PROSECUTING ATTORNEY	\$ 95,000.00	
TY	PETERSON	DEPUTY ATTORNEY	\$ 75,000.00	
JOEL	DEFEBAUGH	DEPUTY ATTORNEY	\$ 73,000.00	
JENNIFER	CURRAN	DEPUTY ATTORNEY	\$ 72,500.00	
HALEY	RICHARDS	DEPUTY ATTORNEY	\$ 55,000.00	
SAUNDRA	CHAVEZ	LEGAL ASSISTANT	\$ 55,300.00	
TY'LENE	JACKSON	LEGAL ASSISTANT	\$ 52,000.00	
LAURA	CUNDY	LEGAL ASSISTANT	\$ 49,000.00	
VACANT		DISCOVERY ASSISTANT		
CRIME VICTIM WITN	ESS			
BECKY	FARLEY	VICTIM WITNESS ATTORNEY	\$ 85,000.00	

FAWN	JOHNSON	VICTIM WITNESS COORDINATOR	\$	55,000.00			
KAROLYN	HACKBARTH	VICTIM WITNESS COORDINATOR	\$	45,000.00			
GRACE	RIEDESEL	VICTIM WITNESS COORDINATOR	\$	39,000.00			
COUNTY PLANNER							
DAVID	GERTSCH	PLANNING DIRECTOR	\$	85,000.00			
JOSEPH	WILMES	ASSISTANT PLANNER	\$	48,547.00			
JOREY	UNVERZAGT	ADDRESS COORDINATOR	\$	38,000.00			
JENNA	STRAIN	OFFICE MANAGER	\$	34,439.96			
COUNTY CORONER							
JENNIFER	GRAHAM	CORONER	\$	45,000.00			
COOPERATIVE EXTE	NSION						
SARAH	GONZALEZ	ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT	\$	32,500.00			
COUNTY CLERK OF	DISTRICT COURT						
STACY	LAM	CLERK OF DISTRICT COURT	\$	85,000.00			
MICHELLE	TRABING	CHIEF DEPUTY	\$	62,700.00			
CATHERINE	ROYBAL	OFFICE MANAGER	\$	61,800.00			
DWAIN	STREETER	DEPUTY II	\$	45,570.00			
DARCI	BOYD	DEPUTY I	\$	38,600.00			
BRANDY	THOMAS	DEPUTY I	\$	31,800.00			
COURT SUPERVISED TREATMENT PROGRAM							
REBECCA	PIERSCH	COURT SUPERVISED TREATMENT	\$	75,000.00			
CLAIRE	FLAHERTY	CASE MANGER	\$	57,000.00			
JACOB	FOURMAN	CASE MANGER	\$	45,000.00			
COUNTY ROAD & BR	IDGE						
JAMES	FISHER	SUPERINTENDENT	\$	85,000.00			
JOHN A.	LEAZENBY	EQUIPMENT OPERATOR III	\$	53,664.12			
RANDY	DERR	EQUIPMENT OPERATOR III	\$	49,900.32			
RAMON	SANDOVAL	EQUIPMENT OPERATOR II	\$	45,217.44			
EUGENE	BUDNICK	EQUIPMENT OPERATOR II	\$	44,660.40			
RONNY	NEWKIRK	EQUIPMENT OPERATOR I	\$	43,932.00			

BILL	WAGGONER	MECHANIC	\$ 49,436.88
KENNETH	SHURTER	EQUIPMENT OPERATOR I	\$ 42,400.00
CINDY	SPEISER	ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT	\$ 38,500.00
COUNTY PUBLIC HEA	ALTH		
JILL	WEAVER	OFFICE MANAGER	\$ 42,400.00
JOHNNA	FRENCH	MCH/TANF NURSE	\$ 60,600.00
KIMBERLY	MATURI	MCH/TANF NURSE	\$ 52,134.00
WILLIAM	PESKA	PHRC COORDINATOR	\$ 59,855.76
SUSAN	LAWLER	PREVENTION SPECIALIST	\$ 47,000.00
KAILYN	СООК	PREVENTION SPECIALIST	\$ 47,000.00
WIC			
KRISTIN	RUSSELL	WIC SUPERVISOR	\$ 47,989.76
BEVERLY COUNTY EMERGENC	MEDINA Y Management	WIC TECHNICIAN	\$ 31,649.28
ANDREW	HALSEY	EMA COORDINATOR	\$ 55,000.00

EQUIPMENT OPERATOR I

\$ 39,200.08

PUBLISH August 28, 2021

MELVIN

LILE